
Lutheran Camp Association 
Board of Directors 

 

Stan Scheumann (President) ................. Fort Wayne, IN .................... stan.scheumann@frontier.com 

Mark Jaeger (Vice President) ................ Chicago, IL ............................ mjaegerprg@gmail.com  

Sandy Becker (Treasurer) ...................... St. Louis, MO  ....................... mbecker01@earthlink.net 

Ryan Kotenko (Secretary) ..................... Linden, MI ............................ rmkotenko@gmail.com  

Kate Dankovich ..................................... Troy, MI ............................... kdankovich@gmail.com  

Carla Grebing ........................................ Spring, TX ............................. cgrebing@gmail.com  

Phil Jones  .............................................. Waverly, IA .......................... Thejoneses06@gmail.com 

Paul Culler  ............................................ Waldo, OH ........................... paulculler@yahoo.com 

Dan Zehnder  ......................................... New Berlin WI ...................... dzehnder@trinitylogisticsgroup.com  

David Wilkins ......................................... Saginaw, MI ......................... davidpwilkins3@gmail.com 

John Bates  ............................................ Ann Arbor, MI ...................... john.bates@mi-cef.org 


